
MS
Tapanila Cup 2019
2. maaliskuuta 2019 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ASPLUND Max TAPERÄ FIN 999 14.12.1997
2 HELO Elias TAPERÄ FIN 7 4.8.2001
3 HUTTU Lucas TAPERÄ FIN 16 25.2.2002
4 JUSLIN Henry PM-BF FIN 12 8.3.1967
5 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 19 13.9.1964
6 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPERÄ FIN 1 22.7.1982
7 SILFVERBERG Leevi SK FIN 4 11.1.2002
8 SIPOLA Elmeri TAPERÄ FIN 2 10.4.2002
9 VUENTO Sami TAPERÄ FIN 6 26.4.2004



1 poule of 9
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



MS
Tapanila Cup 2019
2. maaliskuuta 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPERÄ FIN 1
2 SIPOLA Elmeri TAPERÄ FIN 2
3 SILFVERBERG Leevi SK FIN 4
4 VUENTO Sami TAPERÄ FIN 6
5 HELO Elias TAPERÄ FIN 7
6 JUSLIN Henry PM-BF FIN 12
7 HUTTU Lucas TAPERÄ FIN 16
8 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 19
9 ASPLUND Max TAPERÄ FIN 999
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FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

SILFVERBERG Leevi SK / FIN

HELO Elias TAPERÄ / FIN

SIPOLA Elmeri TAPERÄ / FIN

VUENTO Sami TAPERÄ / FIN

JUSLIN Henry PM-BF / FIN

MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPERÄ / FIN

ASPLUND Max TAPERÄ / FIN

HUTTU Lucas TAPERÄ / FIN

KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPERÄ FIN 7 0,88 37 17 +20 Advanced
2 SILFVERBERG Leevi SK FIN 6 0,75 36 22 +14 Advanced
3 VUENTO Sami TAPERÄ FIN 6 0,75 35 26 +9 Advanced
4 ASPLUND Max TAPERÄ FIN 5 0,63 33 27 +6 Advanced
5 SIPOLA Elmeri TAPERÄ FIN 4 0,50 31 28 +3 Advanced
6 HELO Elias TAPERÄ FIN 3 0,38 30 32 -2 Advanced
7 HUTTU Lucas TAPERÄ FIN 2 0,25 27 37 -10 Advanced
8 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 2 0,25 18 36 -18 Advanced
9 JUSLIN Henry PM-BF FIN 1 0,13 16 38 -22 Advanced



MS

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table of 16

TAPERÄ / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

PM-BF / FIN

TAPERÄ / FIN

TAPERÄ / FIN

TAPERÄ / FIN

TAPERÄ / FIN

TAPERÄ / FIN

SK / FIN



MS
Tapanila Cup 2019
2. maaliskuuta 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MAHLAMÄKI Olli TAPERÄ FIN 22.7.1982
2 SILFVERBERG Leevi SK FIN 11.1.2002
3T ASPLUND Max TAPERÄ FIN 14.12.1997
3T HELO Elias TAPERÄ FIN 4.8.2001
5 VUENTO Sami TAPERÄ FIN 26.4.2004
6 SIPOLA Elmeri TAPERÄ FIN 10.4.2002
7 HUTTU Lucas TAPERÄ FIN 25.2.2002
8 JUSLIN Henry PM-BF FIN 8.3.1967
9 KESKINIVA Arto PM-BF FIN 13.9.1964



MS
Tapanila Cup 2019
2. maaliskuuta 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


